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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

• No part of this publication may be reproduced or translated, even in part without prior written permission from Wittur Ltd.  
Car designs protected by the Art and Intellectual law article’s.

• Bu dökümanın veya içinde yer alanların kısmen veya tamamen, Wittur Ltd’nin yazılı izni olmaksızın kopyalanması, çoğaltılması veya               
yayınlanması yasaktır. Kabin tasarımları, Fikir ve Sanat Eserleri Kanunu kapsamında korunmaktadır.

Özellikler

• EN 81 (TS10922) standartlarına ve 95 /16 AT Asansör Direktifine  
uygun tasarımlar.

• ISO 4190 (TS 8237) standartlarına uygun ölçüler.
• 320 Kg'dan 5000 Kg'a kadar beyan yükü için çözümler.
• Yüksek üretim kalitesi.
• Standart veya özel ölçü ve malzeme imkanı.
• Minimum cıvata adedi ve özel bağlantı sistemleri sayesinde  

içten, kolay ve kısa sürede kurulabilen modüler tasarım.
• 25 mm aks aralıklarıyla uygulanabilen kabin kapı yerleþimi.
• Özürlüler için özel yatay kabin kumanda kasedi.
• Aydınlatma için tesisat.
• Seri ve endüstriyel imalat, kısa teslim süreleri.
• Kolay sevkiyat, nakliye ve stoklama.
• Detaylı montaj kılavuzu.
• Patentli tasarım.

Characteristics

• Suitable for Lifts designed according to 95/16 EC
Lift Directive and EN 81 Standards.

• Dimensions according to ISO 4190 Norms.
• Availibility of Rated loads from 320 Kg to 5000 Kg.
• High quality level of finishings.
• Standard or special dimensions & material availability.
• Modular easy-to-assemble design from inside, reduced number     

of screws and special fixing solutions. 
• Car door alignement possibility with step of 25 mm.
• Possibility of adapting horizontal COP for handicaps.
• Prewiring included for lighting.
• Reduced delivery times.
• Easy to deliver, transport and handling.
• Detailed assembly instructions.
• Patented Design.
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Types & ISO 4190 Lift Classes
Tipler ve ISO 4190 Asansör Sınıfları

RATED LOAD

BEYAN YÜKÜ

NR. OF
PERSON
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WIDTH

GENİŞLİK
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320 R 4 900 1000 0,90

400 S 5 1100 1000 1,10

450 L 6 1000 1200 1,20

630 G 8 1100 1400 1,54

800 G 10 1350 1400 1,89

1000 T 13 1100 2100 2,31

1000 F 13 1300 1750 2,28

1000 G 13 1600 1400 2,24

1000 L 13 1750 1300 2,28

1275 H 16 1200 2300 2,76

1275 G 16 2000 1400 2,80

1600 H 21 1400 2400 3,36

1600 G 21 2100 1600 3,36

1800 G 24 2350 1600 3,76

2000 H 26 1500 2700 4,05

2000 G 26 2350 1700 4,00

2500 H 33 1800 2700 4,86

3500 F 47 2100 3000 6,30

5000 F 67 2500 3500 8,75
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SINIF I İnsan taşımak amacıyla tasarımlanmış asansörler

CLASS I Lifts designed for the transport of persons

SINIF II Esas olarak insan taşımak amacıyla tasarımlanan; ancak gerektiğinde yük de taşınabilen asansörler

CLASS II Lifts designed mainly for the transport of persons but in which goods may be carried.

SINIF III Hastahaneler ve sağlık evleri dahil, sağlık amaçları için tasarımlanmış asansörler

CLASS III Lifts designed for health-care purposes, including hospitals and nursing homes.

SINIF IV Esas olarak yüklerin, genellikle şahıslar refakatinde taşınması için tasarımlanmış asansörler

CLASS IV Lifts designed mainly for the transport of goods (freight) which are generally accompanied by persons

SINIF VI Özellikle yoğun trafiği olan binalar için tasarımlanmiş asansörler, mesela hizları 2,5 m/s ve daha fazla olan asansörler

CLASS VI Lifts especially designed to suit buildings with intensive traffic, i.e. lifts with speeds 2,5 m/s and above

� ONLY AVAILABLE FOR TORONTO, ROTTERDAM, AMSTERDAM, ROMA AND TEXAS TYPES / SADECE TORONTO, ROTTERDAM, AMSTERDAM, ROMA AND TEXAS TİPLERİNDE MEVCUTTUR.
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

ISO 4190 Lift Classes & Ecoline Car Dimensions
ISO 4190 Asansör Sınıfları ve Ecoline Kabin ölçüleri

CAR DOOR AXIS POSITION CAN BE CHANGEABLE WITH 25 mm STEPS.
KABİN KAPISI AKSI, KABİN AKSINDAN 25 mm KATLARI OLARAK FARKLI OLABİLİR.

FOR ECOLINE AND ISOLINE CARS, MINIMUM "EWL"  OR " EWR" DIMENSION IS 25 mm.
ECOLINE VE ISOLINE KABİNLERDE, "EWL"  VEYA  "EWR"  ÖLÇÜSÜ MİNİMUM 25 mm.

CAR INTERNAL HEIGHT " CIH / ISO " DEFINED IN ISO 4190 STANDARD AND DEFINITIVE SIZE FOR PRODUCTION.
KABİN İÇ YÜKSEKLİK ÖLÇÜSÜ " CIH / ISO " ÜRETİME ESAS DEĞER OLUP ISO 4190 STANDARDINA UYGUNDUR.

CAR INTERNAL HEIGHT " CIH / MIN " DIMENSION IS MINIMUM AND ONLY FOR INFORMATION.
KABİN İÇ YÜKSEKLİK ÖLÇÜSÜ " CIH / MIN " MİNİMUM DEÐER OLUP SADECE BİLGİ VERMEK İÇİNDİR.

ABOVE CAR DIMENSIONS FOR ECOLINE AND ISOLINE CAR SERIES AND CAN BE USED FOR CITYLINE AND SPECIALINE SERIES.
ÜSTTE VERİLEN KABİN ÖLÇÜLERİ ECOLINE VE ISOLINE SERİLERİ İÇİN OLUP CITYLINE VE SPECIALINE SERİLERİ İÇİNDE KULLANILABİLİR.

CIW 900 1100 1000 1100 1350 1100 1300 1600 1750 1200 2000 1400 2100 2350 1500 2350 1800 2100 2500

CID 1000 1000 1200 1400 1400 2100 1750 1400 1300 2300 1400 2400 1600 1600 2700 1700 2700 3000 3500

CIH 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2410 2410 2410 2410 2410 2410 2410 2510 2510 2510

CIH 2150 2150 2150 2150 2150 2150 2150 2150 2150 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2350 2350 2350

CEW 963 1163 1063 1163 1413 1163 1363 1663 1813 1263 2063 1463 2163 2413 1563 2413 1863 2163 2563

CED 1082 1082 1282 1482 1482 2182 1832 1482 1382 2382 1482 2482 1682 1682 2782 1782 2782 3082 3582

CEH 2370 2370 2370 2370 2370 2370 2370 2370 2370 2470 2470 2470 2470 2470 2470 2470 2570 2570 2570

EWL 100 150 100 150 275 100 100 250 325 50 450 50 400 525 100 525 50 50 50

EWR 100 150 100 150 275 100 100 250 325 50 450 50 400 525 100 525 50 50 50

PL 700 800 800 800 800 900 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1700 2000 2400

LH 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 2300 2300 2300

HS 2330 2330 2330 2330 2330 2330 2330 2330 2330 2430 2430 2430 2430 2430 2430 2430 2530 2530 2530

OPD 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 323 288 333 288 288 366 288 366 388 388

CSF 900 1100 1000 1100 1350 1100 1300 1600 1750 1200 2000 1400 2100 2350 1500 2350 1800 2100 2500

DBG 1020 1220 1120 1220 1470 1220 1420 1720 1870 1320 2120 1520 2220 2470 1620 2470 1960 2260 2660

DBG 1030 1230 1130 1230 1480 1230 1430 1730 1880 1330 2130 1530 2230 2480 1630 2480 1970 2270 2670

CAR INTERNAL WIDTH

KABİN İÇ GENİŞLİĞİ

CAR INTERNAL DEPTH

KABİN İÇ DERİNLİĞİ

CAR INTERNAL HEIGHT

KABİN İÇ YÜKSEKLİĞİ

CAR INTERNAL HEIGHT

KABİN İÇ YÜKSEKLİĞİ

CAR EXTERNAL WIDTH

KABİN DIŞ GENİŞLİĞİ

CAR EXTERNAL DEPTH

KABİN DIŞ DERİNLİĞİ

CAR EXTERNAL HEIGHT

KABİN DIŞ YÜKSEKLİĞİ

ENTRANCE SIDE WIDTH - L

GİRİŞ YAN - SOL

ENTRANCE SIDE WIDTH - R

GİRİŞ YAN - SAĞ

CAR DOOR WIDTH

KABİN KAPI GENİŞLİĞİ

CAR DOOR HEIGHT

KABİN KAPI YÜKSEKLİĞİ

CAR DOOR FIXING HEIGHT

K.KAPI MONTAJ YÜKSEKLİĞİ

C.O.P. DISTANCE

KABİN BUTONYER UZAKLIĞI

CAR SLING FIXING AXIS

KARKAS BAĞLANTI AKSI

DISTANCE BETWEEN GUIDES

RAY ARASI ( Minimum )

DISTANCE BETWEEN GUIDES

RAY ARASI ( Standard )
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Ecoline & Isoline Car Sizes
Ecoline & Isoline Kabin Ölçüleri
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Ecoline & Isoline Car Sizes
Ecoline & Isoline Kabin Ölçüleri
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Ecoline & Isoline Car Sizes
Ecoline & Isoline Kabin Ölçüleri
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Cityline & Specialine
Cityline & Specialine

Cityline

•  CIW and CID Dimensions are changeable within limits of Car Internal Area (CIA), with steps of 50 mm.
CIW ve CID Ölçüleri Kabin alanı (CIA) aynı kalmak şartıyla ve 50 mm adım aralıklarıyla değişebilir.

•  Maximum Car Internal Width (CIW) can be equal to maximum Car Internal Depth (CID) and vice versa.
Kabin İç Genişliği(CIW), enfazla Kabin İç Derinliği (CID) veya Kabin İç Derinliği (CID), enfazla Kabin İç Genişliği(CIW) olabilir.

•  Material specifications like colors and textures are changeable only with similar materials.
Tanımlanmış kaplama malzemeleri, fiyat farkı getirmeyen aynı grup malzemeyle fiat farkı olmadan değiştirilebilir.

Specialine

• Are Produced specially according to the demands of the customers and do not exist in the standard series.
• Müşteri talepleri doğrultusunda özel olarak üretilen ve diğer serilerde yer almayan kabinlerdir.
• Can be produced according to the dimensions and details within permitted limits of the standards and technological possibilities.
•  Uluslararası Standardların ve teknolojik imkanların izin verdiği özel ölçülerde ve detaylarda üretilebilir.
• Can be produced by using materials specially designed for customers or suitable to customers's own components.
• Müşteriye özel aksamlar kullanılarak veya müşterinin aksamlarına uyumlu olarak üretilebilir.
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Asansör Kabinleri
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Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N
Stainless Steel / Rhombous
Stainless Steel / Linen
Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror
Laminate / HGL / Galaxy White
Laminate / PVC / Mahogany
Laminate / HPL / Maple
Laminate / HPL / Rose
Laminate / PVC / Cherry
Laminate / PVC / Oak
Laminate / PVC / Leather
Laminate / PVC / RAL 9006 Silver
Laminate / HPL / Metalic Line
Laminated Glass / Opaque Blue
ElectrostaticPowder Paint / RAL 7032

Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N
Stainless Steel / Super Mirror
Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror

ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
ø 38 mm Gold Plated
ø 38 mm Polished Stainless Steel

Float Mirror / Standard
Float Mirror / Bronze

Plexiglass & Fluorescent
Spot / Mini Halogen / Chrome Plated
Spot / Mini Halogen / Gold plated

Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N
Stainless Steel / Super Mirror
Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror

Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl
Granite / Natural / Bianco Sardo
Granite / Natural / Rosso Balmoral
Granite / Natural / Star Galaxy
Granite Ceramic / Dark Gray
Linoleum / Antrasit 86484
PVC / Black Dotted 

02-3010
02-0009
02-0008
03-3023
30-0100
10-3002
30-4206
30-4252
10-3006
10-3008
10-3004
10-3010
30-4920
90-5018
16-7032

02-3010
02-0004
03-3023

90-0019
90-0022
90-0017

90-0005
90-0006

Indirect
Direct
Direct

02-3010
02-0004
03-3023

90-0003
90-0001
90-0002
90-0004
90-0007
90-6484
90-0008

Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N
Stainless Steel / Super Mirror

02-3010
02-0004
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Kabin Tanımları

Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N
Paslanmaz Çelik / Çapraz Kareli
Paslanmaz Çelik / Keten
Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altın Ayna
Laminat / HPL / Galaxy Beyaz
Laminat / PVC / Maun
Laminat / HPL / Akagaç
Laminat / HPL / Gül
Laminat / PVC / Kiraz
Laminat / PVC / Meşe
Laminat / PVC / Deri
Laminat / PVC / RAL 9006 Gümüs
Laminat  / HPL / Metalik Çizgili
Lamine Cam / Opak Mavi
Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 7032

Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N
Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna
Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altın Ayna

ø 38 mm Satine Paslanmaz Çelik
ø 38 mm Altın Kaplama
ø 38 mm Ayna Paslanmaz Çelik

Flotal Ayna / Standard
Flotal Ayna / Bronz

Plexiglass & Floresan
Mini Halogen / Krom Kaplama
Mini Halogen / Altın Kaplama

Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N
Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna
Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altın Ayna

Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl
Granit / Naturel / Bianco Sardo
Granit / Naturel / Rosso Balmoral
Granit / Naturel / Star Galaxy
Granit Seramik / Koyu Gri
Linolyum / Antrasit 86484
PVC / Siyah Noktalı 

02-3010
02-0009
02-0008
03-3023
30-0100
10-3002
30-4206
30-4252
10-3006
10-3008
10-3004
10-3010
30-4920
90-5018
16-7032

02-3010
02-0004
03-3023

90-0019
90-0022
90-0017

90-0005
90-0006

İndirekt
Direkt
Direkt

02-3010
02-0004
03-3023

90-0003
90-0001
90-0002
90-0004
90-0007
90-6484
90-0008

Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N
Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna

02-3010
02-0004

• • • •
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

• •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • •

• •
•

• • •
• • •

• •

Ka
bi

n 
Ak

sa
m

ı

KOD MALZEME / AÇIKLAMA

Pa
ne

lle
r

Pr
of

ill
er

Ay
na

Ta
va

n
Ay

dı
nl

at
m

a
Tu

ta
m

ak
Sü

pü
rg

el
ik

Ze
m

in

TO
RO

N
TO

RO
TE

RD
AM

AM
ST

ER
D

AM

RO
M

A

TE
XA

S

CO
PE

N
H

AG
EN

O
RL

AN
D

O

BO
N

N

BO
ST

O
N

LO
S 

AN
G

EL
ES

IS
TA

N
BU

L

BE
RL

IN

AT
LA

N
TA

H
O

U
ST

O
N

M
O

N
TE

 C
AR

LO

M
AN

H
AT

TA
N

M
U

N
IC

H

EXCELLENCE IN COMPONENTS

Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

WTR.CC.V04
20.02.2009

10

Version   
Date
Page



ECOLINE Economic / Ekonomik �

ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �

TORONTO
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ISO 4190 - Class  I ISO 4190 - Sınıf I � � � � � � � � �

ISO 4190 - Class  II ISO 4190 - Sınıf II � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 16-7032 Electrostatic Powder Paint / RAL 7032

ENTRANCE SIDES 16-7032 Electrostatic Powder Paint / RAL 7032

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-6484 Linoleum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 16-7032 Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 7032

GIRIS YANLARI 16-7032 Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 7032

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-6484 Linolyum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil değildir.



ECOLINE Economic / Ekonomik �

ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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EXCELLENCE IN COMPONENTS

Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVES, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 10-3010 Laminate / PVC / RAL 9006 Silver

ENTRANCE SIDES 10-3010 Laminate / PVC / RAL 9006 Silver

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-6484 Linoleum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 10-3010 Laminat / PVC / RAL 9006 Gümüs

GIRIS YANLARI 10-3010 Laminat / PVC / RAL 9006 Gümüs

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-6484 Linolyum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.



ECOLINE Economic / Ekonomik �

ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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EXCELLENCE IN COMPONENTS

Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-6484 Linoleum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-6484 Linolyum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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EXCELLENCE IN COMPONENTS

Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 10-3002 Laminate / PVC / Mahogany

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0007 Granite Ceramic / Dark Gray

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 10-3002 Laminat / PVC / Maun

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0007 Granit Seramik / Koyu Gri

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.



ECOLINE Economic / Ekonomik �

ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 10-3004 Laminate / PVC / Leather

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0007 Granite Ceramic / Dark Gray

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 10-3004 Laminat / PVC / Deri

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0007 Granit Seramik / Koyu Gri

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0017 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-6484 Linoleum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0017 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-6484 Linolyum / Antrasit 86484

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 10-3008 Laminate / PVC / Oak

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0008 PVC / Black Dotted 

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 10-3008 Laminat / PVC / Mese

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0008 PVC / Siyah Noktalı

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 10-3006 Laminate / PVC / Cherry

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0007 Granite Ceramic / Dark Gray

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 10-3006 Laminat / PVC / Kiraz

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0007 Granit Seramik / Koyu Gri

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �

BOSTON
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 30-4252 Laminate / HPL / Rose

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0006 Float Mirror / Bronze

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Spot Mini Halogen / Chrome Plated

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0002 Granite / Natural / Rosso Balmoral

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 30-4252 Laminat / HPL / Gül

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0006 Flotal Ayna / Bronz

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Spot Mini Halogen / Krome

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0002 Granit / Naturel / Rosso Balmoral

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �

LOS ANGELES
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-0008 Stainless Steel / Linen

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-0008 Stainless Steel / Linen

PROFILES 02-0004 Stainless Steel / Super Mirror

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-0004 Stainless Steel / Super Mirror

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-0008 Paslanmaz Çelik / Keten

GIRIS YANLARI 02-0008 Paslanmaz Çelik / Keten

PROFILLER 02-0004 Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-0004 Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.



ECOLINE Economic / Ekonomik �

ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-0009 Stainless Steel / Rhombous

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-0009 Stainless Steel / Rhombous

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-0009 Paslanmaz Çelik / Çapraz Kareli

GIRIS YANLARI 02-0009 Paslanmaz Çelik / Çapraz Kareli

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 30-4206 Laminate / HPL / Maple

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 30-4206 Laminat / HPL / Akagaç

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 30-4920 Laminate / HPL / Metalic Line

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 30-4920 Laminat  / HPL / Metalik Çizgili

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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HOUSTON
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 90-5018 Laminated Glass / Opaque Blue

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0017 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

FLOOR 90-0003 Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 90-5018 Lamine Cam / Opak Mavi

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0017 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

ZEMIN 90-0003 Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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ISOLINE Standard / Standard �

CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �

SPECIALINE Special / Özel �

MANHATTAN

32
0R

40
0 

S

45
0 

L

63
0 

G

80
0 

G

10
00

 T

10
00

 F

10
00

 G

10
00

 L

12
75

 H

12
75

 G

16
00

 H

16
00

 G

18
00

 G

20
00

 H

20
00

 G

25
00

 H

35
00

 F

50
00

 F

ISO 4190 - Class  I ISO 4190 - Sınıf I � � � � � � � � � � �

ISO 4190 - Class  II ISO 4190 - Sınıf II � � � � � � � � � � � �

ISO 4190 - Class  III ISO 4190 - Sınıf III � � � �

ISO 4190 - Class  IV ISO 4190 - Sınıf IV

ISO 4190 - Class  VI ISO 4190 - Sınıf VI � � � �

WTR.CC.V04
20.02.2009

26

Version   
Date
Page

EXCELLENCE IN COMPONENTS

Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed + Gold Mirror

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 03-3023 Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror

HAND RAIL 90-0019 ø 38 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Plexiglass Fluorescent

KICKPLATE 03-3023 Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror

FLOOR 90-0002 Granite / Natural / Rosso Balmoral

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine + Altin

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 03-3023 Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altin Ayna

TUTAMAK 90-0019 ø 38 mm Satine

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Plexiglass Floresan

SÜPÜRGELIK 03-3023 Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altin Ayna

ZEMIN 90-0002 Granit / Naturel / Rosso Balmoral

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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CITYLINE Flexible / Esnek �
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

PASSENGER CARS ARE MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO
LIFT DIRECTIVE, EN 81 STANDARDS & ISO 4190 RULES.

YOLCU KABİNLERİ ASANSÖR DİREKTİFİNE, EN 81 SERİSİ
STANDARDLARA VE ISO 4190 TANIMLARINA UYGUNDUR.

STANDARD CAR INTERIOR MATERIALS

WALL PANELS 30-0100 Laminate / HGL / Galaxy White

ENTRANCE SIDES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

PROFILES 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

HAND RAIL 90-0022 ø 38 mm Gold Plated

MIRROR 90-0005 Float Mirror / Standard

CEILING 02-3010 Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N

LIGHTING Spot Mini Halogen / Gold plated

KICKPLATE 03-3023 Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror

FLOOR 90-0004 Granite / Natural / Star Galaxy

C.O.P Car Operation Panel not included

STANDARD KABIN KAPLAMA MALZEMELERI

PANELLER 30-0100 Laminat / HPL / Galaxy Beyaz

GIRIS YANLARI 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

PROFILLER 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

TUTAMAK 90-0022 ø 38 mm Altın Kaplama

AYNA 90-0005 Flotal Ayna / Standard

TAVAN 02-3010 Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

AYDINLATMA Spot Mini Halogen / Altın Kaplama

SÜPÜRGELIK 03-3023 Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altin Ayna

ZEMIN 90-0004 Granit / Naturel / Star Galaxy

C.O.P Kabin Kumanda Paneli dahil degildir.
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Materials / Malzemeler

02-3010
Stainless Steel / Brushed / GP 320 N
Paslanmaz Çelik / Satine / GP 320 N

02-0009
Stainless Steel / Rhombous
Paslanmaz Çelik / Çapraz Kareli

02-0008
Stainless Steel / Linen
Paslanmaz Çelik / Keten

02-0004
Stainless Steel / Super Mirror
Paslanmaz Çelik / Süper Ayna

03-3023
Stainless Steel / Titanium Gold Mirror
Paslanmaz Çelik / Titanyum Altın Ayna

30-4206
Laminate / HPL / Maple
Laminat / HPL / Akağaç

30-0100
Laminate / HGL / Galaxy White
Laminat / HPL / Galaxy Beyaz

30-4920
Laminate / HPL / Metalic Line
Laminat  / HPL / Metalik Çizgili

02-3020
Stainless Steel / Austenit
Paslanmaz Çelik / Austenit

10-3010
Laminate / PVC / RAL 9006 Silver
Laminat / PVC / RAL 9006 Gümüş
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Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Materials / Malzemeler

10-3008
Laminate / PVC / Oak
Laminat / PVC / Mese

10-3004
Laminate / PVC / Leather
Laminat / PVC / Deri

10-3006
Laminate / PVC / Cherry
Laminat / PVC / Kiraz

30-4252
Laminate / HPL / Rose
Laminat / HPL / Gül

10-3002
Laminate / PVC / Mahogany
Laminat / PVC / Maun

90-6484
Linoleum / Antrasit 86484
Linolyum / Antrasit 86484

90-0004
Granite / Natural / Star Galaxy
Granit / Naturel / Star Galaxy

90-0003
Granite / Natural / Blue Pearl
Granit / Naturel / Blue Pearl

90-0002
Granite / Natural / Rosso Balmoral
Granit / Naturel / Rosso Balmoral

90-0001
Granite / Natural / Bianco Sardo
Granit / Naturel / Bianco Sardo
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Değişiklik Hakkı Mahfuzdur !Subject to change without notice!

Lift Cars
Asansör Kabinleri

Materials / Malzemeler

90-0007
Granite Ceramic / Dark Gray
Granit Seramik / Koyu Gri

90-0008
PVC / Black Dotted 
PVC / Siyah Noktalı

16-9005
Electrostatic Powder Paint / RAL 9005
Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 9005

16-7032
Electrostatic Powder Paint / RAL 7032
Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 7032

90-5018
Laminated Glass / Opaque Blue
Lamine Cam / Opak Mavi

90-0006
Float Mirror / Bronze
Flotal Ayna / Bronz

90-0005
Float Mirror / Standard
Flotal Ayna / Standard

16-1013
Electrostatic Powder Paint / RAL 1013
Elektrostatik Toz Boya / RAL 1013

OPTIONS / ILAVELER

Ventilation Fan / Havalandırma fanı
Photocell / Fotosel
Emergency Lightning Battery Pack / Acil Aydınlatma
Electronic Load Control System / Elektronik Aşırı Yük
HI-FI Loudspeaker / HI-FI Hoparlör
Side Bumpers / Koruma Bandı
C.O.P Blank Panel / Kabin Kaset Kapağı
Emergency Trap / Imdat Kapağı
Safety Balustrade / Emniyet Korkuluğu
Anti-Slip Roof Cover / Emniyet Platform Tabanı

* Printed Material Samples may have some differences than originals.
* Basılı Malzeme örnekleri orjinallerinden farklılık gösterebilir.
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Automatic Sliding Doors
Folding Doors
Hinged Doors
Gearless Drive Units
Hydraulic Drive Units
Hydraulic Cylinders
Passenger Lift Cars
Freight Lift Cars
Hospital Lift Cars
Panoramic Lift Cars
Fire Fighters Lift Cars
Car Slings
Counterweight Slings
Saftey Gears
Overspeed Governors
Diverting Pulleys
COP’s
LOP’s
MRL Machine Roomless Lifts
Complete Lift Systems
Shaft Equipments
Accessoires

Tam Otomatik Kapılar
Katlanabilir Kapılar
Yarım Otomatik Kapılar
Dişlisiz Makinalar
Hidrolik Güç Üniteleri
Hidrolik Silindirler
Yolcu Asansör Kabinleri
Yük Asansör Kabinleri
Hastahane Asansör Kabinleri
Panoramik Asansör Kabinleri
İtfaiyeci Kabinleri
Kabin Karkasları
Karşı Ağırlık Karkasları
Frenler
Hız Regülatörleri
Saptırma Kasnakları
Kabin Kumanda Panelleri
Kat Kumanda Kasetleri
Makina Dairesiz Asansörler
Komple Asansör Sistemleri
Kuyu Aksamları
Aksesuarlar
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